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• Storage Units: Metric Morning Report Gas Summary 

Well Name! McKay Lak@s 0-80 Data: 
Location: Time: 

Depth: 
Report From: Brock L.illico Progress: 
Report To; Darq Deibert 

... All Gas V3/u~s :ue In Percentage -

Interval: From: 111.00 to 211.00 Thickness: 100.00 

~" 
TG C1 C2 C~ .. ~4 NC4 TC4 

" 
Minimum 0.000 0,000 
Maximum 0.000 0,000 

Remarks: No trace of hydrocarbons, no trip gas at 186m. 

Interval; From: 211.00 to 217.00 Thickness: 6.00 

TG C1 C2 .~3 1C4 NC4 TC4 

~m 0,000 0.00'6 
MaXimum 0,090 0,090 

,.- ' ,--' 

Remarks: trace amounts of Methane showed up at 211 ffi • 

Legend 
Total Gas'" TG 
Methene = C1 

Ethane = C2 
Propane = C3 

CHEVRON CANADA RESOURCES 
UWI 3000806020123150 
Aug 26,1999 

AUG-26-199S la:20 1 403 2107 4617 

RUG-26-1999 10:33 403 234 5400 

ISO Butane = lC4 
Normal Butane'" NC4 
Total Butane - TC4 

-

Aug 26,1999 

Aug 26,1999 
800 hrs 
222.00 
111.00 

IC5 NCS TCS 
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IC5 NC~ +-r~ 
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Iso Pentane; ICS 
Normal Pentane = NC5 
TOlal Pentane'" TCS 
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